PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN SHEET

PROJECT: 5th and Summer- 2nd Pre Bid meeting

DATE/TIME: Wednesday, January 25, 2023 at

11 AM

NAME-PLEASE PRINT

Company/Representing

Phone Number

Email Address-PLEASE PRINT

Diane Baseheart MDHA 615-252-8434 dbaseheart@Nashville-MDHA.org
Brad Muckel MDHA 615-252-8427 bmuckel@nashville-mdha.org
Kuersten Gibson MDHA 615-252-8477 kgibson@nashville-mdha.org
Sanford Patterson MDHA 615-252-8439 spatterson@nashville-mdha.org
Caleb Ordung MDHA 615-252-8478 cordung@nashville-mdha.org
Bianca Tarantola MDHA 615-252-8478 btarantola@nashville-mdha.org
Tina Meador MDHA 615-780-7088 tmeador@nashville.mdha.org
Michael Wegerson MDHA 615-252-8497 mwegerson@nashville-mdha.org

Zach Baldwin American Contructors 931-374-0967  |zachb@americanconstructors.com

David Frazier Hardaway 615 )54 5 4G | |dfrazier@hardaway.net

Derwin Caffey Win Engineer 615-§9-4565 |dcattey@winengineer.com

Steve Grandas RG Anderson 015-329-11789 sgranda@rgandersoncompany.com

Patrick Horigan GRESHAM SMITH 615-770-8437  |patrick.horigan@greshamsmith.com
Mariano Luja Reeves Young 508-$89-1150 | mlu)a N feeves Yyoung . cam




